
1 TRAVEL TO OLD HARBOR

Task Name

6 days

Duration

Wed 11/25/09

Start

2 PERFORM CAP/WAP 4 days Thu 12/3/09

3 DRIVE TEST PILING 4 days Thu 12/3/09

4 MOVE TO INNER HARBOR 1 day Wed 12/9/09

5 START DEMOLITION 8 days Thu 12/10/09

6 XMAS SHUT DOWN 12 days Tue 12/22/09

7 INSTALL 12 IN PILING 8 days Fri 1/8/10

8 INSTALL CAPS 5 days Wed 1/20/10

9 INSTALL TRESTLE SUPERSTR. 6 days Thu 1/28/10

10 INSTALL HAND RAILING 4 days Fri 2/5/10

11 INSTALL GANGWAY 1 day Thu 2/11/10

12 INSTALL 10 FT MAIN FLOATS 14 days Fri 2/12/10

13 INSTALL 16 IN PILING 14 days Fri 3/5/10

14 INSTALL FINGER FLOATS 10 days Thu 3/25/10

15 ALTERNATE C 2 days Fri 4/9/10

16 DEMOB PROJECT 4 days Mon 4/12/10
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